
S. No. Name of HFC Address Name of the official Designation Email id Contact no.

1

Aadhar Housing Finance 
Limited

Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd., 
Corporate Office, 201, 2nd Floor, 
Raheja Point -1, Vakola, Nehru 
Road, Santacruz East, 
Mumbai400055

Ms. Shilpa Kamath Senior Manager shilpa.kamath@aadharhousing.com 9820379520

2

Aavas Financiers Limited
201-202, 2nd Floor, Southend
Square, Mansarovar Industrial
Area, Jaipur-302020

Ms. Pratibha Sharma DVP pratibha.sharma@aavas.in

8003999547

3

Aditya Birla Housing 
Finance Limited

R Tech Park, 10th Floor, Nirlon
Complex, Off Western Express
Highway, Goregaon East,
Mumbai- 400 063

Ms. Smita Nadkarni Grievance Redressal 
Officer

ABHFL.grievancehead@adityabirlacapit
al.com

8045860159

4

Agrim Housing Finance 
Private Limited

Zone Start up India,
18th Floor, Bombay Stock
Exchange,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai
400001

Mr. Tagorji Yerneni Head of Product Process 
and Technology

tagorji.yerneni@agrimhfc.com 9676230088

5

Aham Housing Finance 
Private Limited

95/14, First Floor, New Military
Road, Avadi, Chennai-600054

Mr. Venkatesh 
Kannappan 

Manging Director & CEO venky@ahamhfc.com 9833835963

6

Altum Credo Home Finance 
Private Limited

CTS No – 1074/1, Plot No –
426/1, Gokhale Road,
Model Colony, Shivajinagar,
Pune – 411016

Ms Natasha Dsilva Chief Compliance Officer natasha.d@altumcredo.com 9503316280

7

Anand Housing Finance 
Private Limited

A-103, Somaiya House, N. P.
Thakkar Road, Ville Parle (East),
Mumbai- 400057

Mr. Jitendra khant Compliance Officer jitendra@anandhousing.com

8657407031

Details of first Point of Contacts (PoCs) /Nodal Officers of HFCs for grievances
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8

Aptus Value Housing 
Finance India Limited

No. 8B, Doshi Towers,
8th Floor, No: 205,
Poonamallee High Road,
Kilpauk,
Chennai 600 010,
Tamil Nadu

Mr. R Naveen kumar Vice President – Head of 
Operations and 
Compliance

 naveen.k@aptusindia.com 044 45650039 

9

ART Housing Finance 
(India) Limited

ART Housing Finance (India)
Limited
49, Udyog Vihar, Phase – IV,
Gurugram Haryana – 122015,
India

Mr. Arun Jain National Operations 
Manager

arun.jain@arthfc.com 9929675700

10

Aviom India Housing 
Finance Private Limited

83, First Floor, Poorvi Mrag,
Vasant Vihar, New Delhi- 110057

Ms Divyani Chand Grievance Redressal 
Officer

Divyani.chand@aviom.in 9717443407

11

Bajaj Housing Finance 
Limited

Cerebrum IT Park B2, Kalyani
Nagar, Pune
411014

Ms Hema Ratnam Service Head and GRO hema.ratnam@bajajhousing.co.in 9945258036

12

Can Fin Homes Limited

NO.29/1, 3RD FLOOR, SIR M N
KRISHNA RAO ROAD,
BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE
560004 

Ms Manju K Grievance Redressal 
Officer

manju.karigowda@canfinhomes.com

9845756369

13

Capital India Home Loans 
Limited

2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad
Marg, New Delhi

Mr. Dinesh Hadkar Operation Manager service@capitalindia.com 022-4503 6077

14

Capri Global Housing 
Finance Limited

502, Tower A, Peninsula
Business Park,Senapati Bapat
Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA- 
400013

Mr. Satish Tryambak 
Shimpi

Director Satish.Shimpi@capriglobal.in 9819912511

15
Cent Bank Home Finance 
Limited

Cent Bank Home Finance
Limited, Central Bank of India
Building, 9 Arera Hills, Mother
Teressa Road- 462011, Bhopal

Ms Nidhi Sharma Grievance Redressal 
Officer

nidhi.s@cbhfl.com

7024110017
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16

Centrum Housing Finance 
Limited

2nd Floor, Centrum House, CST
Road, Vidyanagari Marg, Kalina,
Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400098,
INDIA

Mr. G Srinivasan Grievance Redressal 
Officer

G.Srinivasan@centrum.co.in 9892800234

17

Clix Housing Finance 
Limited

901B, Two Horizon Center, DLF 
Phase V, Gurgaon 122002

Mr. Sunny Dwivedi  Senior Manager- Customer 
Service

grievance.officer@clix.capital 8130980481

18

DMI Housing Finance 
Private Limited

3rd Floor, Express building, 9-10, 
Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New 
Delhi-110002

Mr. Rochit Goel AVP -Operations rochit.goel1@dmihousingfinance.in

8860819611

19

Easy Home Finance Limited 602,SAVOY 
CHAMBERS,LINKING
ROAD (EXTN),SANTACRUZ-
WEST

Mr. Sunil Kumar 
Pradhan

Central Operations Head 
and Customer Service 
(CGRO)

cgro@easyhomefinance.in 9324962628

20
Family Home Finance 
Private Limited

601-602, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off 
CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz 
(E),Mumbai – 400 098, 

Ms Annu Garg Whole Time Director compliance@fhfl.co.in 022-67546518

21
GIC Housing Finance 
Limited

National Insurance Bldg. 6th Floor, 
14 Jamshedji Tata Road, 
Churchgate, Mumbai – 400020

Mr. Ankit Gaikwad  ankit.gaikwad@gichf.com

9769484272

22

Godrej Housing Finance 
Limited

Godrej Housing Finance, 3rd 
Floor, Godrej One, 
Pirojshahanagar, Vikroli east, 
Mumbai 400079

Mr. Nalin Jain Grievance Redressal 
Officer

nalin.jain@godrejcapital.com

9742414447

23

Grihum Housing Finance 
Limited

602, 6th Floor, Zero One IT Park, 
Survey No. 79/1, Ghorpadi, 
Mundhwa Road, Pune-411036

Mr. Mohit Sharma Chief Compliance Officer mohit.sharma1@grihumhousing.com

9988336800

24

Habitat Micro Build India 
Housing Finance Company 
Pvt. Ltd.

1st Floor, RRK Jayam, 28th Main, 
37th Cross, Jayanagar 9th Block, 
Bangalore-560069

Mr. Gajanan V Bhat CHIEF COMPLIANCE 
OFFICER

compliance@microbuildindia.com 9916269735
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25

Hero Housing Finance 
Limited

Hero Housing Finance Ltd. 
Building no. 27, community centre, 
Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New 
Delhi -110057 Delhi - 110057

Mr. Dinesh Sohal National Operations 
Manager

dinesh.sohal@herohfl.com 9023408055/012
0-4153505

26

Hinduja Housing Finance 
Limited

No 27A. Developed Industrial 
Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.

Ms. Arthi K Head – Customer Service arthi.k@hindujahousingfinance.com

044 - 42947100

27

Home First Finance 
Company India Limited

711 Acme Plaza, Opp Sangam 
Cinema, JB nagar, Andheri east

Mr. Gaurav Mohta Grievance Redressal 
Officer

Gaurav.mohta@homefirstindia.com 9594951173

28
Homeshree Housing 
Finance Limited

804, Arunachal Building, 19, 
Barakhamba Road, New 
Delhi110001

Ms Khushboo Singla  Finance Manager  khushboo.singla@homeshree.com

9851575575 

29

ICICI Home Finance 
Company Limited

ICICI HFC Tower , Andheri Kurla 
Road , JB Nagar, Andheri (e) , 
Mumbai – 400 059

Mr. Hrishikesh 
Kadam

Vice President - Customer 
Service

hrishikesh.kadam@icicihfc.com 9833994163

30

IIFL Home Finance 
Limited

Plot No.98, Udyog Vihar, Phase 
- IV, Gurgaon – 122015

Mr. Pranshu Taneja Manager
pranshu.taneja@iiflhomeloans.com

7039050000

31

IKF Home Finance Limited My Home Twitza, 11th Floor, Plot 
no’s – 30/A, Survey no - 83/1 
APIIC Hyderabad Knowledge 
City, Raidurg Hyderabad – 500081, 
Telangana

Mr. Gaurav Gopal 
Rahangdale

Deputy Manager - 
Secretarial & Compliance

gaurav.r@ikfhomefinance.com

7207969386

32

India Home Loan Limited 504, Nirmal Ecstasy, 6th Floor, 
Jatashankar Dossa Road, Mulund 
(west), Mumbai - 400 080.

Ms Sandhya Dhobale Accounts Manager & GRO sandhya@indiahomeloan.co.in 9821591814

33

India Shelter Finance 
Corporation Limited

6th Floor, Plot No. 15, Institutional 
Area, Sector-44, Gurugram – 
122018.

Ms Rohit Gaur Chief Grievance Redressal 
Officer

cgro@indiashelter.in 9356661616
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34

ITI Housing Finance 
Limited

ITI House 36, Dr R K Shrirodhkar 
Road, Parel, 
MumbaiMaharastraMumbai - 
400013 Maharashtra India

Ms Priya Shukla GRO compliance@itihousing.com

8349988894/947
9742108

35

JM Financial Home Loans 
Limited

JM Financial Home Loans Limited, 
3rd Floor Suashish IT Park, Plot 
no.68E, off Datta Pada road, 
Borivali (East) - 400066

Mr. Achyuta Kumar 
Dash

National Operation 
Manager 

Achyuta.Dash@jmfl.com 022-50755001 / 
9313266112

36

Jothi Housing and 
Mortgage Finance Private 
Limited

No 9, Manoranjitham street, 
Annamalai nagar, Trichy 620018

Ms Nikitha Raj R HR nikitha.r@gvmfl.com 7598170558

37

Khush Housing Finance 
Private Limited

810- Aura Biplex, S V Road, 
Borivali(west), Mumbai- 400092

Mr. Naresh Kumar 
Doshi

Senior Vice President – 
Compliances & Operations

nkdoshi@khfl.co.in

9326905282

38

KIFS Housing Finance 
Limited

KIFS Housing Finance Limited C-
902, Lotus Corporate Park, 
Graham Firth Compound, Western 
Express Highway, Goregaon 
(East), Mumbai400063

Mr. Sandeep Verma Operations Head verma.sandeep@kifshousing.com 9212207897

39

LIC Housing Finance 
Limited

LIC Housing Finance Ltd. 131, 
Maker Tower, "F" Premises, 13th 
Floor, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400 
005.

Mr. Laxmikant 
Mogarkar

Dy. General 
Manager(CRM)

laxmikant.mogarkar@lichousing.com

022-22178695

40

Mahindra Rural Housing 
Finance Limited

Mahindra Rural Housing Finance 
Ltd. Sadhana House, 2nd Floor, 
570, P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 
018 India

Aditya Pandey

ADITYA.PANDEY@mahindrahomefina
nce.com

9997622633

41

Mamta Housing Finance 
Company Private Limited

HTC Towers, No.41, GST Road, 
Guindy,TAMILNADU - 600032

Mr Dhara Pathak Asst. Director housingloan@mamtahousing.com;

9791045232

42

Manappuram Home 
Finance Limited

Kanakia Wall Street, Unit No 301 
to 315, A Wing, 3rd Floor, Andheri 
Kurla Road, Andheri East, 
Mumbai - 400093

Mr. Ratheesh A R Head CRM headcrm@manappuramhomefin.com 9809276296
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43

Manibhavnam Home 
Finance India Private 
Limited

N-2, Second Floor, South 
Extension-1 New Delhi-110049

Ms Priya Assitant Manager grievancesredressal.officer@manibhavn
am.com

7982354108

44

Manipal Housing Finance 
Syndicate Limited

Manipal House, Manipal-576104 Dr K K Ammannaya

General Manager ammannayakk@manipalhousing.com 8202570741

45

MAS Rural Housing & 
Mortgage Finance Limited

4th Floor, Narayan Chambers, 
Behind Patang Hotel, Ashram 
Road, Ahmedabad – 380 009

Mr. Bharat Mori Manager - Customer Care bharat@mas.co.in 9924448333

46

Mentor Home Loans India 
Limited

Mentor House, Govind Marg, 
Sethi Colony, Jaipur - 302004

Mr. Shivam Singh 
Gaur

Sr. Mis Executive cibil@mentorloans.co.in 9149313440

47

Micro Green Housing 
Finance Private Limited

- Mr. Govind Bhandari Chief Compliance Officer govind@microgreenhf.com 9782894475

48

Motilal Oswal Home 
Finance Limited

Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah 
Sayani Road, Opposite Parel ST 
Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 
400025

Ms.Aalia Shaikh Grievance Redressal 
Officer

aalia.shaikh@motilaloswal.com 8879105281

49

Muthoot Homefin India 
Limited

Muthoot homefin(India) Ltd ,2nd 
floor ,Muthoot Chambers ,Kurians 
Tower, Banerji Road ,Ernakulam 
North ,Kochi - 682018 ,Kerala 
,India

Ms Udaya Sanker K R Sr. Manager-corporate 
Service and Compliance

grievanceredressalofficer@muthoothom
efin.com

7400436068

50

Muthoot Housing Finance 
Company Limited

Muthoot Housing Finance 
Company Limited,12A 01,13th 
Floor,Parinee Crescenzo, Plot No. 
C-38&C-39, Bandra Kurla 
Complex,G Block, Bandra 
(East),Mumbai 
400051,Maharashtra

Ms. Liza Mohanty Head Operations & 
Grievance Redressal 
Officer

liza.mohanty@muthoot.com 9886673128/ 022-
62728506
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51

Nanayasurabhi Affordable 
Housing Finance Limited

No15, Karunya Garden,12th Cross, 
renganagar, Vayalur Road, 
Uyyakondanthirumalai 
Tiruchirapalli Tamilnadu -620102

Mr. P. Alagesan GRO agm@nhflindia.com 9994306702

52

Navarathna Housing 
Finance Limited

Flat No.3, First Floor, No.114, 
Aarthi Arcade, Dr.Radha Krishnan 
Salai, Mylapore, Chennai-600004

Mr. K.R. Sharath 
Kumar

COO Coo@navarathnahousing.com 8754475454

53

Nestavia Home Finance 
Private Limited

-

Mr. 
Kalyanasundaram C

President & Chief 
Operating Officer

customerfirst@nestaviahomefin.com ; 
customercare@nestaviahomefin.com

95660 98941

54

Nido Home Finance 
Limited

Ground Floor, Tower 3, Wing B, 
Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor 
City,Kirol Road, Kurla(W) 400070

Ms. Tuhina Kapoor Grievance Redressal 
Officer

tuhina.kapoor@nidohomefin.com 022 –43428150

55

Nivara Home Finance 
Limited

No. 22, 23, 24, 25/101/3, 3rd Floor, 
BNR Complex, Sri Rama Layout, 
Opposite RBI Layout, 7th Phase JP 
Nagar, Puttenahalli, Bengaluru - 
560078, Karnataka

Mr. Rajesh CA Chief of Quality Control 
and Customer Retention

contact@nivarahousing.com 8026552822

56

Niwas Housing Finance 
Private Limited

Unit 305, Corporate Avenue, E 
Wing, 3rd Floor, 
AndheriGhatkopar, Link Road, 
Chakala, Andheri (E), Mumbai – 
400093

Mr. Suresh 
Vishwakarma

Grievance Redressal 
Officer

Suresh.vishwakarma@Niwashfc.com 022-6520 2219

57

Orange City Houisng 
Finance Private Limited

B WING 502 FIVE FLOOR, 
GRACE CHAMBERS NEAR 
HOLY FAMILY CHURCH NEAR 
WEH METRO STATION ADHERI 
KURLA ROAD CHAKALA 
ADHERI EAST , MUMBAI MH -
400093 ,INDIA 440010

Ms. Karishma Parmar Company Secretary karishma.parmar@ochfl.in 7208400842
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58

Panthoibi Housing Finance 
Company Limited

Uripok Tourangbam Leikai, Near 
Flyover bridge , Imphal West, 
Manipur-795001

Mr. T. Dhanabir Singh Manager dhanabir@phfcl.org.in 8415925279

59

PNB Housing Finance 
Limited

9th floor , Antriksh Bhawan, K.G. 
Marg, C.P, New Delhi-110001

Mr. Anshul Dalela Nodal Officer Nodalofficer@pnbhousing.com 0120-6239100 
(Ext - 102, 103)

60

Prosper Housing Finance 
Limited

Ansal Utility Commercial 
Complex, S-2-B, 2nd Floor, 
Paschim Vihar, Delhi-110063

Ms. Vibha Wadhwa Chief Financial Officer vibhawadhwaa@gmail.com 9811178190

61

Religare Housing 
Development Finance 
Corporation Limited

8th Floor, Max House Block A, Dr 
Jha Marg, Okhla Phase 3, Okhla 
Industrial Estate, New 
Delhi110020

Mr. Harish Gupta Grievance Redressal 
Officer

harish.gupta@religare.com

9958197853

62

Repco Home Finance 
Limited

Repco Home Finance Limited, No 
2, Third floor, Alexander Square, 
Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, 
Chennai-32.

Mr. R.Selvam DGM selvam@repcohome.com 7824881754

63

Roha Housing Finance 
Private Limited

Unit no 1117 & 1118, 11th Floor, 
World Trade Tower, Sector 16, 
Noida-201301

Mr. Mrinal Agarwal Head-Operations MRINAL.AGARWAL@rohahousing.co
m

9987244443

64

Sahara Housingfina 
Corporation Limited

46, Dr. Sundari Mohan Avenue, 
Kolkata- 700014

Ms. Dhruba Jyoti 
Ghosh

Jr. Executive dhrubajyoti.ghosh@sahara.in 9836533698

65

Saral Home Finance 
Limited

117,South Ext Plaza II, 209, Masjid 
Moth, South Ext Part II, New delhi

Rajeev Rawat Operations Head info@saraldhan.com 9873245435

66

Sasvitha Home Finance 
Limited 

SATHGURU COMPLEX, 1ST 
FLOOR, OLD NO.488, NEW NO 
640, ANNA SALAI, NANDANAM 
CHENNAI Chennai TN 600035

Karthick. H Manager-Operations creditops@sasvithahome.com

8015826575

67

Satin Housing Finance 
Limited

B Wing, 2nd Floor Plot No. 492, 
Udyog Vihar, Phase – III, 
Gurugram, Haryana – 122016, 
India

Ms. Komal Sharma General Manager komal.sharma@satinhousingfinance.com 9311709223
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68

Satya Micro Housing 
Finance Private Limited

1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-
302006, Rajasthan

Mr. Sanjeev Jain Ops Head GRO@satyahousing.com 8130674489

69

Save Housing Finance 
Limited

C-1, Sector-3, NOIDA-201301, UP Mr. Kunal Sahdev Assistant Vice President kunal.sahdev@savehfl.in 9810370618

70

SEWA Grih Rin Limited
206-207,IInd Floor, Vikram Tower, 
Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008

Ms. Sunila Sweta Minj Deputy Manager sweta.m@sgrlimited.in

8010722832

71

Shubham Housing 
Development Finance 
Company Limited 

Shubham House, 425, Udyog 
Vihar Phase-IV, Gurgaon, Haryana 
- 122015

Ms. Kanika Sharma GRO gro@shubham.co 

0124-6631140

72

SMFG India Home Finance 
Company Limited

Supreme Business Park, 6 th Floor, 
B - Wing, Behind Lake Castle, 
Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, 
Mumbai

Ms. Aarti Dhurandhar Head, Customer Service Aarti.Dhurandhar@grihashakti.com

8655344813

73

SRG Housing Finance 
Limited

321, S.M. Lodha Complex, Near 
Shastri Circle Udaipur Rajasthan 
313001

Mr. Ashish Kothari Manager Ashish.kothari@srghousing.com 7849906323

74

Star Housing Finance 
Limited

AKME BUSINESS CENTER 4-5 
SUBCITY CENTER SAVINA 
CIRCLE,SAVINAUDAIPUR,31300
1,RAJASTHAN

Mr. Rajan Darji Sr Manager BIU finance@starhfl.com 9870113009

75

Sundaram Home Finance 
Limited

Sundaram Towers, 5th Floor, 46, 
Whites Road, Chennai – 600 014

Ms. Ramyaa Ramesh Senior AGM - Operations 
(Risk)

ramyaa@sundaramhome.in 9600978848

76

Supreme Housing Finance 
Limited

2nd Floor, Harsha Bhawan, 13/29, 
E- Block Middle Circle, Connaught 
Place, New Delhi110001

Ms. Neha Bhatia Grievance Dressal Officer compliance@supremehomeloans.com 7428086525

77

Svatantra Micro Housing 
Finance Corporation 
Limited

Office No. 1,2,3,4, Ground Floor, 
Pushpak CHSL, Malaviya Road, 
Vile Parle East, Mumbai 400 057

Mr. Bhavesh Singhal Head - Customer Service bhavesh.singhal@svatantramhfc.com

9879484356
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78

Swagat Housing Finance 
Company Limited

A-1 207 Laram Centre, Opposite 
Railway Station, Andheri West, 
Mumbai 400058

Ms Sanjulata Jaiswal Chief Compliance Officer sanjulata.jaiswal@shfc.in 9920155368

79

Swarna Pragati Housing 
Microfinance Private 
Limited

142, Golcha House, New Colony, 
Sadar, Nagpur - 440001

Ms. Swati Rawat Customer Grievance 
Redressal Officer

grievance@sphm.co.in

9607954711

80

Tata Capital Housing 
Finance Limited

11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula 
Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam 
Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 
400013.

Ms Reshma Sethi Deputy Vice President Reshma.Sethi@tatacapital.com 9136463194

81

Truhome Finance Limited Level 3, Wockhardt Towers (East 
Wing), C-2, G Block, Bandra Kurla 
Complex, Mumbai – 400 051.

Ms Leena Joshi Head - Operations leena.joshi@truhomefinance.in 9820817211

82

Tyger Home Finance 
Private Limited

1004/5, C-Wing, One BKC, C-66, G 
Block, Bandra Kurla 
Complex400051 Mr.Jitendra Singh Senior Manager jitendra.singh@tyger.in 9773586160

83

Ummeed Housing Finance 
Private Limited

Unit No. 809-815, 8th Floor, Tower 
A, Emaar Digital Greens, Golf 
Course Extension Road, Sector-61, 
Gurugram-122002

Mr. Ankit Gupta Grievance Redressal 
Officer

ankit.gupta1@ummeedhfc.com 9873574295

84

Unico Housing Finance 
Private Limited

- Mr. L. Karthikeyan Head – Centralized 
Operations

gro@unicohfc.com 044-61117188

85

Varashakti Housing 
Finance Private Limited

New No. 33, Old No. 14, 48th 
Street, 9th Avenue, Ashok Nagar, 
Chennai 600083

Mr. S.Balaji Company Secretary balaji.s@varashaktihousing.co.in 9003978111

86

Vastu Housing Finance 
Corportion Limited

Vastu Housing Finance 
Corporation Limited Unit 203 & 
204,2nd floor,A-wing, Navbharat 
Estate, Zakaria Bunder Road, 
Sewri(west),Mumbai-400015

Ms. Ankita Gupta General Manager-
Customer Service

grievance.officer@vastuhfc.com

022-35286712
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87

Viva Home Finance Limited 2 nd Floor, Thakur Arcade, Opp. 
Railway Station. Virar (W), Dist. 
Palghar-401303

Mr. H D Kingar Chief Compliance Officer kingarhd@vhfl.in 7719085333

88

Vridhi Finserv Home 
Finance Limited

-

Mr. Sandeep Arora Whole-Time Director and 
COO

sandeep@vridhihomefinance.com

9823152011

89

West End Housing Finance 
Limited

XII/A, 13th Floor, Bakhtawar, 229, 
Backbay Reclamation Scheme, 
Block III, Nariman Point, Mumbai 
400021

Vikas Dhakoliya Assistant Manager vikas.dhakoliya@westendhfl.com 8850482521

90

Wonder Home Finance 
Limited

620, 6th Floor, North Block, WTP, 
JLN Road, Jaipur - 302017

Mr. Kulprakash Singh Chief Compliance Officer kulprakash.singh@wonderhfl.com

9376301975


